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Merit List - Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering

Sr#

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

Ref No

UCP65938

UCP70017

UCP68907

UCP73279

UCP74551

UCP66756

UCP72140
UCP73639
UCP71651

UCP69741

UCP69385

UCP70062

UCP70541

UCP75423

UCP73525

UCP66379
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Student Name

Rafeh Farrukh

Shoaib Jamshaid
farooqi

Muhammad Saqglain
Zafar

Muhammad Salman
Shahid

Hadia Fatima

Abdullah Maroof

Hassan Naeem
Mudasir Ahmad
Ammad Ahmad

Daud Ul Hassan

Muhammad affan Atif

M.Waris Shafiq

ABDULREHMAN
HAMED

Muhammad Akasha

Khizar Abbas

HAMMAD AKHTAR

Search:

Father Name

Farrukh

Jamshaid jamil
farooqi

Zafar Igbal

Shahid Mahmood

Basharat Ali

Muhammad
Maroof

Mirza Naeem Baig
Abdul ghafoor
Khursheed Alam
PERVAIZ AHMED

Hafiz Muhammad
atif

M.Shafiq

HAMID IKRAM

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

M waryam

MUHAMMAD
AKHTAR ZAMAN

Status

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected
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Ref No Student Name Father Name
UCP68068 ABDUL RAHEEM NAEEM AKHTAR
UCP62870  Muhammad Haider Nasir igbal
Ali
UCP75959  Tayyab Ali Altaf hussain
UCP75259  Azhar Igbal Zafar Igbal
UCP77844 Raheel Ahmad Jameel Jameel Ahmad
Ahmad
UCP74723 Wagqas Bajwa Rafaqat Ali bajwa
UCP76949  Shahzada Allah Wasaya
Muhammad Arsal Awan
Babar
UCP75316 Abdullah Sohail Sohail Ahmed
Sohail Ahmed

Important Note:

Status

Selected

Selected

Selected
Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

The Fee Challan is available on your Admission Portal OR you can
visit the Admissions Office along with the following documents in
case your Fee Challan is not available on your Admission Portal.
The office timings are 09:00 am to 05:00 pm (Monday to Friday)

and 09:00 am to 01:00 pm for Saturday.

Kindly bring the following documents to get your fee challan:

a. Two passport size photographs.

b. All previous academic DMCs/Transcripts/Degrees in original

along with one photocopy of each.

c. One photocopy of your own CNIC and one photocopy of the

CNIC of your father/guardian.

"The fee payment can be submitted at any branch The Bank of
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Punjab, Albaraka Bank, Bank Islami , Dubai Islamic Bank or online. You
must send a scanned copy of paid fee challan on this email
address accounts@ucp.edu.pk or submit paid fee challan at the
Accounts office in the UCP Admissions Office to confirm your
admission."

Candidates with Result Awaiting Status will be admitted
provisionally subject to the submission of copies of their final
degrees/transcripts to the Admissions Office immediately after
the declaration of result.

Last date for Fee Payment is Friday August 15, 2025.

Online Payment Process:

To make your online payment, please follow the easy step by step
process below:

1. Visit: https: //ucp.paymentproessingpage.com/

. Select your bank to get redirected to the respective internet
banking link.

. Use the credentials to login to your online banking account.

. Go to the “Payment” tab and select “other payment” option.

. Go to the “Select Billing type" and opt for "1Bill".

. Select the "Invoice/Fixed Payment Biller" option from the
“IBill” category.

7. Enter the 8 Digit merchant ID "10023600" and then enter the

12 Digit "Challan Number" mentioned in the fee voucher. Once

A}

o Ul W

the required information is complete, click on proceed button.
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