## **Merit List - Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering**

			Search:		
\$r#	Ref No	Student Name	Father Name	Status	Merit List •
1	UCP65938	Rafeh Farrukh	Farrukh	Selected	1
2	UCP70017	Shoaib Jamshaid farooqi	Jamshaid jamil farooqi	Selected	1
3	UCP68907	Muhammad Saqlain Zafar	Zafar Iqbal	Selected	1
4	UCP73279	Muhammad Salman Shahid	Shahid Mahmood	Selected	1
5	UCP74551	Hadia Fatima	Basharat Ali	Selected	1
6	UCP66756	Abdullah Maroof	Muhammad Maroof	Selected	1
7	UCP72140	Hassan Naeem	Mirza Naeem Baig	Selected	1
8	UCP73639	Mudasir Ahmad	Abdul ghafoor	Selected	1
9	UCP71651	Ammad Ahmad	Khursheed Alam	Selected	1
10	UCP69741	Daud Ul Hassan	PERVAIZ AHMED	Selected	1
11	UCP69385	Muhammad affan Atif	Hafiz Muhammad atif	Selected	1
12	UCP70062	M.Waris Shafiq	M.Shafiq	Selected	1
13	UCP70541	ABDULREHMAN HAMED	HAMID IKRAM	Selected	1
14	UCP75423	Muhammad Akasha	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	Selected	1
15	UCP73525	Khizar Abbas	M waryam	Selected	1
16	UCP66379	HAMMAD AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR ZAMAN	Selected	1

17UCP68068ABDUL RAHEEMNAEEM AKHTARSelected18UCP62870Muhammad Haider AliNasir iqbal Altaf hussainSelected19UCP75959Tayyab AliAltaf hussainSelected20UCP75259Azhar IqbalZafar IqbalSelected	List 🖣 No
Ali  19 UCP75959 Tayyab Ali Altaf hussain Selected	1
	2
20 UCP75259 Azhar Iqbal Zafar Iqbal Selected	2
	2
21 UCP77844 Raheel Ahmad Jameel Jameel Ahmad Selected Ahmad	2
22 UCP74723 Waqas Bajwa Rafaqat Ali bajwa Selected	2
23 UCP76949 Shahzada Allah Wasaya Selected Muhammad Arsal Awan Babar	2
24 UCP75316 Abdullah Sohail Sohail Ahmed Selected Sohail Ahmed	2

## Important Note:

The Fee Challan is available on your Admission Portal OR you can visit the Admissions Office along with the following documents in case your Fee Challan is not available on your Admission Portal. The office timings are 09:00 am to 05:00 pm (Monday to Friday) and 09:00 am to 01:00 pm for Saturday.

Kindly bring the following documents to get your fee challan:

- a. Two passport size photographs.
- b. All previous academic DMCs/Transcripts/Degrees in original along with one photocopy of each.
- c. One photocopy of your own CNIC and one photocopy of the CNIC of your father/guardian.

"The fee payment can be submitted at any branch The Bank of

Punjab, Albaraka Bank, **Bank Islami**, **Dubai Islamic Bank** or online. You must send a scanned copy of paid fee challan on this email address <a href="mailto:accounts@ucp.edu.pk">accounts@ucp.edu.pk</a> or submit paid fee challan at the Accounts office in the UCP Admissions Office to confirm your admission."

Candidates with Result Awaiting Status will be admitted provisionally subject to the submission of copies of their final degrees/transcripts to the Admissions Office immediately after the declaration of result.

## Last date for Fee Payment is Friday August 15, 2025.

## Online Payment Process:

To make your online payment, please follow the easy step by step process below:

- 1. Visit: https://ucp.paymentproessingpage.com/
- 2. Select your bank to get redirected to the respective internet banking link.
- 3. Use the credentials to login to your online banking account.
- 4. Go to the "Payment" tab and select "other payment" option.
- 5. Go to the "Select Billing type" and opt for "1Bill".
- 6. Select the "Invoice/Fixed Payment Biller" option from the "1Bill" category.
- 7. Enter the 8 Digit merchant ID "10023600" and then enter the 12 Digit "Challan Number" mentioned in the fee voucher. Once the required information is complete, click on proceed button.







University of Central Punjab